
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(99) Charly Suter
1
2

p3
4
5
6

p7

(3) Iris Heizmann
1

p2
3

p4

Lap Tm

2:33.830
2:26.528
6:56.829
2:33.700
2:13.511

2:12.675
9:46.053

2:44.974
5:53.938
3:47.989
3:22.822

Diff

+21.155
+13.853

+4:44.154
+21.025
+0.836

+7:33.378

+3:08.964
+1:03.015

+37.848

Time of Day

10:29:28.699
10:31:55.227
10:38:52.056
10:41:25.756
10:43:39.267
10:45:51.942
10:55:37.995

10:33:56.470
10:39:50.408
10:43:38.397
10:47:01.219

Printed: 24.3.2013. 11:01:23

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

Pro Racer Weekend - Dreier Racing
24.03.2013

Sidecar free practice 1

Practice started at 10:15:00

Grobnik 4,168 Km

24.3.2013. 10:15

www.grabarsport.hr

www.facebook.com/GrabarSport


