



Pro Racer Weekend - Dreier Racing

24.03.2013

Sidecar free practice 1

Grobi	nik 4	4,1	68 I	Κm				
24.3	.20	13.	10:	15		_	_	

actic	e started a	11 10:15:0	U									
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	1	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Tim
99) Charly	Suter											
1	2:33.830	+21.155	10:29:28.699									
2	2:26.528	+13.853	10:31:55.227									
р3	6:56.829	+4:44.154	10:38:52.056									
4	2:33.700	+21.025	10:41:25.756									
5	2:13.511	+0.836	10:43:39.267									
6	2:12.675		10:45:51.942									
p7	9:46.053	+7:33.378	10:55:37.995									
3) Iris Heiz	rmann											
1	2:44.974		10:33:56.470									
p2	5:53.938	+3:08.964	10:39:50.408									
3	3:47.989	+1:03.015	10:43:38.397									
p4	3:22.822	+37.848	10:47:01.219									

Race Director



GRABAR



Printed: 24.3.2013. 11:01:23